
 
 
 
 
No. RCIL-CO0PROJ(TEND)/3/2025 (Computer no. 49821)  
Dated: 22.08.2025 

 
 

Corrigendum-3 
 

Subject: Design, Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of DWDM system including 
Integration with the existing network of RailTel” 

References:   
 

a. RailTel Tender no. RailTel/Tender/SLT/CO/Project/2025-26/DWDM/020 
b. Corrigendum-1 dated 12.08.2025 for bid extension. 
c. Corrigendum-2 dated 14.08.2025 for response to pre-bid queries. 

 

 
           With reference to the above-mentioned tender, the last date for submission of bids 
is extended from 25.08.2025 to 02.09.2025 up to 15:00 Hrs. All the received bids will 
be opened at 15:30 Hrs on 02.09.2025. 
 
All other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 
 

 
 
 

  
 

Prashant Yadav 
Sr DGM/Project/CO 

 
 


		2025-08-22T17:15:41+0530




